Professional Tax 200.00

Income Tax 105,300.00

Arrear PF 462.00

Housing Loan Principal 73,454.00

Housing Loan Interest 28,125.00

Personal Loan Principal 3,691.00

Personal Loan Interest 1,027.00

Total Earnings 391,062.00 Total Deductions 225,876.00

Net Salary : 165,186.00

In words : One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Eighty Six Only   (All Amount Is In )

Other Details

Particulars Entitlement Balance Balance as of
LOAN TO EMPLOYEE - PERSONAL LOAN 250,000.00 242,633.00 Jul 31, 2025

LOAN TO EMPLOYEE - HOUSING LOAN 4,500,000.00 4,461,204.00 Jul 31, 2025

LOAN TO EMPLOYEE - ADD HOUSING LOAN 4,500,000.00 4,465,342.00 Jul 31, 2025